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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ  1  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 4 19 4
ЛАТЫШКИН Семён САМ  V  V V3  2  2  V 0.667 5 19 2
ВОРОНЦОВ Илья САМ  2  3  V  V  3  0 0.333 -4 16 5
ЯКУБА Антон САМ  V  0  1  V  1  1 0.333 -7 11 6
ШАРИПОВ Ильдар ТАТ  0  V  3  0  V  0 0.333 -10 11 7
ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 7 23 1
ГРАЧЕВ Артемий КЛГ  1  2  V  V  V  3 0.500 5 18 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АГУРЕЕВ Павел САМ  V  3  2  3  V 0.400 0 16 4
БУЯНОВ Алексей ТАТ  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -18 2 6
КОВАЛЕНКО Александр КЛГ  V  V  0  3  0 0.400 -3 11 5
БАРИНОВ Николай ОРБ  V  V  V  1  0 0.600 3 13 3
ТЕЛЕЖКИН Григорий САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
МОРКВА Тимофей САМ  3  V V3  V  2 0.600 7 16 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЛИЦЫН Максим ТАТ  3  1  V  V  V  1 0.500 0 17 4
ХИТРОВ Георгий КЛГ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 4 21 3
ЮРКОВ Никита САМ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 2
ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ  1  3  2  0  0  0 0.000 -15 6 7
ЛОГУНОВ Пётр ОРБ  3  1  0 V1  V  2 0.333 -6 11 5
МИТРЮНИЧЕВ Владислав САМ  1  3  3  V  1  0 0.167 -8 12 6
АГАФОНОВ Олег САМ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЛЮЩЕВ Иван ТАТ  2  V  V  3  V  2 0.500 4 19 3
БЕРБЕНЦЕВ Данила САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ТИМОФЕЕВ Егор САМ  2  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 3 18 5
ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ  1  1  2  1  1  1 0.000 -16 7 7
КОСЕНКОВ Тимур КЛГ  V  0  0 V3  1  1 0.333 -11 9 6
ЗЕМСКИЙ Евгений ОРБ  0  1 V2  V  V  V 0.667 1 15 2
НЕНАШЕВ Тимофей САМ  V  1  3  V  V  3 0.500 3 19 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 2
КУКЛИН Федор САМ  0  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 17 3
КРИВИХИН Егор КЛГ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
КОНЕВ Дмитрий ТАТ  1  1  1  V  V  2 0.333 -6 13 4
ТКАЧЕВ Леонид САМ  3  0  1  2  2  V 0.167 -10 12 6
БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ  0  2  1  1  V  1 0.167 -13 9 7
МЕГЕЛЬ Данил ОРБ  2  0  0  V  2  V 0.333 -7 12 5
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖИДЧЕНКО Ярослав САМ  V V3  1  V  1  1 0.500 -3 14 4
МУБАРАКШИН Расиль ТАТ  1  0  0  V  0  1 0.167 -17 6 7
ПРИХОДЬКО Егор ОРБ  2  V  2  3  V  V 0.500 4 19 3
БЕЛЕНЬКОВ Всеволод САМ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 8 20 2
КОНОВАЛОВ Григорий ТАТ  2  3  V  2  0  V 0.333 -7 15 6
ИВАНОВ Андрей САМ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 16 21 1
НИГМАТУЛЛИН Александр УЛЬ  V  V  3  3  3  0 0.333 -1 17 5

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V V3 0.833 11 22 3
КЛЮЧНИКОВ Иван САМ  1  1  V  2  V V3 0.500 0 15 4
МАЙОРОВ Тимофей САМ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 23 2
КАРПОВ Тимур ТАТ  1  0  0  0  2  0 0.000 -20 3 7
АКУЛОВИЧ Валерий КЛГ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 1
КУЗНЕЦОВ Святослав ОРБ  1  1  1 V3  0  0 0.167 -16 6 6
БУРУНДУКОВ Назар САМ  2  2  3  V  1  V 0.333 2 16 5

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЖИН Матвей САМ  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 4 20 4
ДЬЯКОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 20 1
ЛОГИНОВ Даниил САМ  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 22 3
КНЯЗЕВ Николай САМ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 20 2
КАШИН Александр ТАТ  1  1  0  2  2  2 0.000 -15 8 7
ГУРОВ Павел ОРБ  1  1  3  1 V3  1 0.167 -12 10 6
СОСКОВ Вадим КЛГ  3  3  3  0  V  V 0.333 -2 17 5

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРНАВИН Даниил САМ  V  V  1  1  0  0 0.333 -9 10 5
ЯМАЛИЕВ Данис ТАТ  1  2  3  0  0  0 0.000 -18 6 7
КИМ Дмитрий ОРБ  2  V  3  3  1  1 0.167 -8 14 6
МОРКВА Артемий САМ  V  V  V  2  1  2 0.500 -2 17 4
ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 10 21 2
СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ШАГОВ Сергей САМ  V  V  V  V  1  0 0.667 6 17 3

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРАНОВ Родион САМ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 22 2
ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ  3  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 20 3
ХЕГАЙ Кирилл ОРБ  2  3  V  3  V  1 0.333 -3 17 4
ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ  1  1  3  3  1  0 0.000 -15 9 7
ХАЛЛЫЕВ Ильяс ТАТ  1  1  V  V  1  0 0.333 -11 11 6
ЛУШИН Евгений САМ  0  2  1  V  V  1 0.333 -6 12 5
АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 КРИВИХИН Егор КЛГ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
4 БЕРБЕНЦЕВ Данила САМ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
5 ТЕЛЕЖКИН Григорий САМ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
6 ИВАНОВ Андрей САМ 0.833 16 21 квалифицирован
7 АГАФОНОВ Олег САМ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
8 БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
9 АКУЛОВИЧ Валерий КЛГ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

10 МАЙОРОВ Тимофей САМ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
10 ЮРКОВ Никита САМ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
12 БАРАНОВ Родион САМ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
12 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз ТАТ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
14 ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
15 ДЬЯКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован
16 БЕЛЕНЬКОВ Всеволод САМ 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован
17 ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ 0.833 7 23 квалифицирован
18 КНЯЗЕВ Николай САМ 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
19 ХИТРОВ Георгий КЛГ 0.833 4 21 квалифицирован
20 ЛОГИНОВ Даниил САМ 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован
21 КУКЛИН Федор САМ 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
21 ШАГОВ Сергей САМ 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
23 ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
24 ЛАТЫШКИН Семён САМ 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
25 КОЖИН Матвей САМ 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован
26 ЗЕМСКИЙ Евгений ОРБ 0.667 1 15 квалифицирован
27 МОРКВА Тимофей САМ 0.600 7 16 квалифицирован
28 БАРИНОВ Николай ОРБ 0.600 3 13 квалифицирован
29 ГРАЧЕВ Артемий КЛГ 0.500 5 18 квалифицирован
30 ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
30 ПЛЮЩЕВ Иван ТАТ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
30 ПРИХОДЬКО Егор ОРБ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
33 НЕНАШЕВ Тимофей САМ 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован
34 ТИМОФЕЕВ Егор САМ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
35 МИХАЛИЦЫН Максим ТАТ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
36 КЛЮЧНИКОВ Иван САМ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
37 МОРКВА Артемий САМ 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован
38 ЖИДЧЕНКО Ярослав САМ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован
39 АГУРЕЕВ Павел САМ 0.400 0 16 квалифицирован
40 КОВАЛЕНКО Александр КЛГ 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
41 БУРУНДУКОВ Назар САМ 0.333 2 16 квалифицирован
42 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Александр УЛЬ 0.333 -1 17 квалифицирован
43 СОСКОВ Вадим КЛГ 0.333 -2 17 квалифицирован
44 ХЕГАЙ Кирилл ОРБ 0.333 -3 17 квалифицирован
45 ВОРОНЦОВ Илья САМ 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
46 КОНЕВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
47 ЛУШИН Евгений САМ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
48 ЛОГУНОВ Пётр ОРБ 0.333 -6 11 квалифицирован
49 КОНОВАЛОВ Григорий ТАТ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 МЕГЕЛЬ Данил ОРБ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
51 ЯКУБА Антон САМ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
52 ЧЕРНАВИН Даниил САМ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
53 ШАРИПОВ Ильдар ТАТ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицирован
54 ХАЛЛЫЕВ Ильяс ТАТ 0.333 -11 11 квалифицирован
55 КОСЕНКОВ Тимур КЛГ 0.333 -11 9 выбывший
56 КИМ Дмитрий ОРБ 0.167 -8 14 выбывший
57 МИТРЮНИЧЕВ Владислав САМ 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
58 ТКАЧЕВ Леонид САМ 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
59 ГУРОВ Павел ОРБ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
60 БЕШЕНКИН Арсений САМ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
61 КУЗНЕЦОВ Святослав ОРБ 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
62 МУБАРАКШИН Расиль ТАТ 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
63 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Никита САМ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
64 КАШИН Александр ТАТ 0.000 -15 8 выбывший
65 ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ 0.000 -15 6 выбывший
66 ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ 0.000 -16 7 выбывший
67 ЯМАЛИЕВ Данис ТАТ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
68 БУЯНОВ Алексей ТАТ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
69 КАРПОВ Тимур ТАТ 0.000 -20 3 выбывший
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